
Business User Email Address Phone Number

852 Clarkson Rd

Marshall, WI 53559

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

3238 Clove Drive

Madison, WI 53704

2534 S Fish Hatchery Rd.

Madison, WI 53711

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2310 Crossroads Dr

Madison, WI 53718

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Brian Valley

Kurt Femrite

John A 
Orlowski homepreservation@hotmail.comCentral State Service Group (608) 588-8618

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Nate Amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Val Fischer projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Contract 7668

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Ami Lauersdorf rubycowgirl24@gmail.comAmerican Lighting & Electric, 
LLC (608) 655-3359

Krystal 
Strassman ks@drspaving.comDRS Ltd (608) 274-4932

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Steven 
Kieckhafer skieckhafer@prarch.comPRA (608) 240-9900
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Contract 7668

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

7265 State Rd. 19

Waunakee, WI 53597

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

erandall4@yahoo.comSpringfield Welding & Mfg. Co., 
Inc. (608) 849-7077Ed Randall

35
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

4/1/2016


